REALTOR® Changes

New REALTOR®s

NAME
Carolina Cardona
Gabriel Simon
Kaitlyn Spicer
Freddy Nguyen
Jun Yan
Elise Lalonde
Shannon Butler
Candra Peers
Shivam Vasudeva
Arvinder Thethi
Harman Singh
Courtney Punton
Asad Ullah
Jasmeet Sandha
Fatima Akehurst
Jaswant Johal
Brixhilda Papa
Hao Cheng
Michael Jodoin
Tayo Ehindero
Raj Hayre
Gbemiga Okunjemiruwa

Re-entry

BROKERAGE

NAME
Sam Cameron
Vipin Sharma

Jan Paol Mendez
Jordon Bruce
Randhir Tung

Transfers

NAME
Jagdev Singh
Geng Tian
Prince Mann
Elizabeth Morgan
Christopher Marshall
Mariana Ramzi
Trish Wilkinson
Kristine Hart
Chenise Seibel
Kirandeep Kaur
Swagath Valaboju
Angus Ho
Natasha Virmani

Terminations

NAME
Amanda Truong
Anni Deng

Total Members 8560

BROKERAGE
eXp Realty
Royal LePage METRO
Real Broker
CIR Realty
Grand Realty
Real Broker
RE/MAX Real Estate (Mountain View)
CIR Realty
Exa Realty
PREP Realty
Century 21 Bravo Realty
CIR Realty
Brilliant Realty
URBAN-REALTY.ca
eXp Realty
Grand Realty
RE/MAX First
TrustPro Realty
CIR Realty
MaxWell Capital Realty
URBAN-REALTY.ca
First Place Realty

CIR Realty
Century 21 Bamber Realty LTD.
HouseSigma Inc.
Standard Realty Co.
Real Broker

FROM
BluePoint Realtors
TrustPro Realty
eXp Realty
MaxWell Canyon Creek
CM Real Estate Group
RE/MAX Real Estate (Central)
MaxWell Canyon Creek
CIR Realty
CIR Realty
Town Residential
eXp Realty
CIR Realty
eXp Realty

FROM
Real Estate Professionals Inc.
Homecare Realty Ltd.

DATE
2025-02-11
2025-02-11
2025-02-11
2025-02-12
2025-02-12
2025-02-13
2025-02-13
2025-02-13
2025-02-13
2025-02-13
2025-02-13
2025-02-13
2025-02-14
2025-02-14
2025-02-14
2025-02-14
2025-02-14
2025-02-14
2025-02-14
2025-02-14
2025-02-14
2025-02-14

DATE
2025-02-11
2025-02-13
2025-02-13
2025-02-13
2025-02-14

Save Max Real Estate Inc.
PREP Realty
Real Estate Professionals Inc.

DATE
2025-02-14
2025-02-14

Insta Realty
HouseSigma Inc.
Real Broker
Calgary West Realty
RE/MAX House of Real Estate
The Real Estate District
Real Broker

Real Broker

DATE
2025-02-11
2025-02-11
2025-02-11
2025-02-12
2025-02-12
2025-02-12
2025-02-12
2025-02-13
2025-02-13
2025-02-13
2025-02-13
2025-02-14
2025-02-14



